
          Phone Listing:

FSD Number Office Extension            E MAIL

Barb Farley 570-578-6184 3131 Farleyb@hasdk12.org

Maria Yeselski 570-204-1505 3190 Yeselskim@hasdk12.org

Sue Farrell 570-578-7677 3115 farrells@HASDK12.ORG

Rose Rondosh 570 956-2618 3178 Rondoshr@hasdk12.org

FOOD SERVICE FAX        570-459-3220

Hazleton School District-Cafeteria Managers (570) 459-3111

Manager Cafeteria ext. E MAIL

Arthur St. Mary Kohler   29534 kohlerm@hasdk12.org

Drums Pam Grega 20534 Gregap@hasdk12.org

ELC Teri Gleim 23534 Gliemt@hasdk12.org

Freeland Jillian Major 21534 Majorj@hasdk12.org

Hazleton Elem Marianne Havrilla     22534 Havrillam@hasdk12.org

Heights        Mary Ellen Conahan 24534 Conahanm@hasdk12.org

Maple Manor Margie Balicki 49534 Balickim@hasdk12.org

McAdoo Carolyn Perhonich 25534 Perhonichc@hasdk12.org

Valley Barbara Schell 26534 Schellb@hasdk12.org

West Hazleton Lisa Smith 27534 Smithl@hasdk12.org

HAAS Susan Chippi 88534 Chippis@hasdk12.org

HAHS Pat Ervin 81534 Ervinp@hasdk12.org

HACC Joyce Gombeda 82534 Gombedaj@hasdk12.org

Assistant HS Manager April Talanka Talankaa@hasdk12.org

Floating Manager Jennifer Gross Grossj@hasdk12.org
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